Fiscal Year

2023-24
Hearn,
Dental & total H, D,| 100% EE 100% "Dual” 75% cap EE
Vision Benefit [total H,D, V| V cost |share .75|EE share .75 share
(HDV) cap cost "Dual" -1.0FTE -1.0 FTE .5-.7499 FTE
13629.16 16077.60| 14237.64 2448.44 608.48 5855.73
12
month/
monthly
share 204.04 50.71 487.98
11
month/
monthly
share 222.59 55.32 532.34
Health & total H, D 75% cap EE
Dental Benefit total H, D cost share
(HD) cap cost "Dual" .5-.7499 FTE
13629.19 15807.72| 13967.76 5585.83
12
month/
monthly
share 465.49
11
month/
monthly
share 507.80
Health & total H, V 75% cap EE
Vision Benefit total H, vV cost share
(HV) cap cost "Dual" .5-.7499 FTE
13629.19 14989.56| 13149.60 4767.67
12
month/
monthly
share 397.31
11
month/
monthly
share 433.42
Dental & 75% cap EE
Vision Benefit | total D,V share
(DV) cap cost .5-.7499 FTE
13629.19 1357.92 0.00




12
month/
monthly
share

0.00

11
month/
monthly
share

0.00




75% cap "Dual”
EE share 5
-.7499 FTE

2179.44

181.62

198.13

75% cap "Dual"
EE share 5
-.7499 FTE

2111.97

176.00

192.00

75% cap "Dual"
EE share 5
-.7499 FTE

1907.43

158.95

173.40
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